
NAME ADDRESS EMAIL PHIONE POSITION
Carol Nauss 80 Main St., Chester, NS 

B0J 1JO
canauss@gmail.com 902-275-3826 Chair

Wayne Cameron 321 Lacy Mines Rd., 
Chester Basin, NS B0J 
1KO

wjcameron@bellaliant.com 902-499-3439 Vice Chair

Jayne E. Campbell 360 Upper Blandford Rd.
Deep Cove, NS

jecampbell228@gmail.com 902-228-2628 Director

Dudley R. Grove 1 Loren Woods, St. Louis, 
Mo 763124

dudleyg@mail.com 341-550-4500 Director

D. T. Hennigar 421 Middle River Rd.,
Chester Basin, NS B0J 
1K0

flhs@eastlink.ca 902-277-0335 Director

Fran Underwood 171 Victoria  Rd., Chester, 
NS B0J 1J0

franu@bellaliant.net 902-275-8416 Director

Leigh Robertson 20Main St., Chester,
NS B0J1J0

leighrob@me.com
902-456-3072

Director

Paul Kidson 66 Chandler Rd., Chester 
NS  B0J 1 JO

paulkidson@gmail.com 647-962-7253 Secretary

Robert Belliveau 75 Water St.,
Chester, NS   B0J 1JO

robert.belliveau@gmail.com 902-489-2037 Director

Eleanor Hirtle 2767 Martin's Point
Rd., Martins Point NS B0J 
2E0

msturtle5@gmail.com 902-627-2997 Director

Carol Dodds mcdodds7@gmail.com 902-233-2296 Director

Emily Gore Chester, NS  B0J 1JO goreemily696@gmail.com 902-204-2692 Director

Larry Ryan Chester  Basin, NS B0J 
1K0

garfieldryan@gmail.com 902-275-4068 Director

James Corkum Chester, NS B0J 1J0 jamesdcorkum@hotmail.com 902-275-8540 Director

James Isaacs 3 Holy Lane, Dartmouth, 
NS, B2X 3S1

jameswisaacs@yahoo.ca 902-819-7248 Treasurer


